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附件-1-1-2-4 新生來源統計一覽表 

 

醫學研究所新生來源統計一覽表 

學年度 班別 醫學生背景 其他等相關背景 全職學生 合計 

107 
博士班 15 6 1 22 

碩士班 20 11 5 36 

106 
博士班 18 1 6 25 

碩士班 13 6 5 24 

105 
博士班 15 2 9 26 

碩士班 17 3 12 32 

合計 博士班 48 9 16 73

碩士班 50 20 22 92

總計 98 29 38 165

104 博士班 16 6 4 26 

碩士班 15 3 14 32 

103 博士班 17 3 10 30 

碩士班 18 9 11 38 

102 博士班 41 9 4 54 

碩士班 19 11 11 41 

101 博士班 16 1 5 22 

碩士班 19 5 20 44 

100 博士班 19 4 5 28 

碩士班 25 9 14 48 

合計 博士班 157 32 44 233

碩士班 146 57 92 295

總計 303 89 136 528

99 博士班 16 7 6 29 

碩士班 25 14 7 46 

98 博士班 17 5 6 28 

碩士班 20 4 21 45 

97 博士班 15 8 7 30 

碩士班 18 8 6 32 

96 博士班 15 6 6 27 

碩士班 19 8 10 37 

95 博士班 17 6 6 29 

碩士班 17 12 7 36 



9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

合

註：

 

明細

http

QR 

 
 

 

94 博

碩

93 博

碩

92 博

碩

91 博

碩

90 博

碩

89 博

碩

88 博

碩

87 博

碩

86 碩

85 碩

84 碩

83 碩

82 碩

81 碩

80 碩

79 碩

合計 博

碩

總計 

資料來源-醫

細資料-詳現

p://medicine

code 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

碩士班 

博士班 

碩士班 

醫研所-博士

現場資料冊/

e.csmu.edu.t

15 

19 

17 

17 

18 

17 

21 

14 

25 

13 

10 

14 

3 

13 

0 

13 

7 

10 

6 

8 

6 

12 

15 

6 

346

435

781

士班(107-1~

/醫研所網址

tw/files/15-

126

9

1

7

1

7

1

7

1

2

1

1

1

3

8

3

9

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

7

~8 學年度)

址 

-1045-37930

9 

3 

7 

2 

7 

4 

7 

5 

2 

3 

1 

9 

3 

8 

3 

9 

2 

2 

11 

11 

2 

6 

6 

7 

103

283

386

)/碩士班(10

0,c2369-1.p

2 

4 

0 

7 

0 

5 

3 

7 

0 

7 

0 

2 

0 

11 

0 

11 

6 

3 

5 

0 

1 

4 

3 

1 

80

220

300

07-1~79 學年

php?Lang=z

26 

36 

24 

36 

25 

36 

31 

36 

27 

33 

11 

35 

6 

32 

3 

33 

25 

25 

22 

19 

19 

22 

24 

14 

0 

0 

0 1

年度) 

zh-tw 

529

938

1467


